
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FIRST
UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC; Date Recorded= 2020;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202009290004
40220

09/29/2020
02:30:09

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20151202000
412540

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202010260004
85950

10/26/2020
12:07:32

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TRUIST BANK 0 0 Instr
#:20151202000
412540

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202010200004
77200

10/20/2020
02:42:58

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

42 27 Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

202011250005
40990

11/25/2020
08:26:06

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TRUIST BANK Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Other:SEE
INST


