Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202009290004 40220	09/29/2020 02:30:09	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY			0	0	#:20151202000 412540	Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202010260004 85950	10/26/2020 12:07:32	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TRUIST BANK			0	0	#:20151202000 412540	Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202010200004	10/20/2020 02:42:58	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			42	27	#:20101221000 427950	Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
202011250005 40990	11/25/2020 08:26:06	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TRUIST BANK						Other:SEE INST